
OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 
Jugend 1und 2     2024/2025

Jugend 1 Gruppe  A
Runde 1

:

Frankenburg 8 595,4 0 : 2 616,7 Frankenburg 7

Huber Pia 203,4 205,1 Rosner Kiara

Manhartsgruber Tobias 200,2 204,4 Rosner Selina

Bartl Christoph 191,8 207,2 Streicher Hanna

Naarn/Marchtrenk 614,3 0 : 2 616,5 Theuerwang 2

Egger Josefine 204,4 208,7 Raffesberger Christoph

Nitu Sebastian 206,6 203,1 Tuschek Hannes

Kainberger Paul 203,3 204,7 Hörtenhuber Lisa

Perg 6 615,6 2 : 0 590,0 Bad Zell 1

Kalinka Amelia 205,0 195,5 Ortner Jan

Kalinka Bastian 207,2 201,4 Rührnessl Zola

Hochgatterer Jakob 203,4 193,1 Singer Mina

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Frankenburg 7 1 1 0 0 616,7 2
2 Theuerwang 2 1 1 0 0 616,5 2
3 Perg 6 1 1 0 0 615,6 2
4 Theuerwang 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Naarn/Marchtrenk 1 0 0 1 614,3 0
6 Frankenburg 8 1 0 0 1 595,4 0
7 Bad Zell 1 1 0 0 1 590,0 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 
Jugend 1und 2     2024/2025

Jugend 1 Gruppe B
Runde 1

:

Eberstalzell 4 584,7 2 : 0 565,3 Neumarkt/Pötting

Gruber Hannes 195,6 184,0 Brandstätter Verena

Tiefenthaler Robin 193,2 189,1 Aichberger Marlene

Seidner Jonas 195,9 192,2 Weiermayer-Stieger Julian

Perg 7 550,1 2 : 0 542,8 Grünau 1

Etzelsdorfer Andreas 192,2 177,3 Tegelhofer Julian

Ehrentraut Stefan Josef 201,3 186,5 Bammer Fiona

Ambros Luisa 156,6 179,0 Denk Maximilian

Roitham 5 562,6 0 : 2 580,9 Aistersheim 1

Prötsch Christina 196,3 197,5 Frank-Prähofer Luisa

Latifi Rita 188,3 193,0 Mittermayr Valentina

Dötzlhofer Felix 178,0 190,4 Hochhuber Ellena

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Eberstalzell 4 1 1 0 0 584,7 2
2 Aistersheim 1 1 1 0 0 580,9 2
3 Perg 7 1 1 0 0 550,1 2
4 Alberndorf 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Neumarkt/Pötting 1 0 0 1 565,3 0
6 Roitham 5 1 0 0 1 562,6 0
7 Grünau 1 1 0 0 1 542,8 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 
Jugend 1und 2     2024/2025

Jugend 1 Gruppe C
Runde 1

:

Lochen 2 550,8 0 : 2 567,2 Eberstalzell 5

Emminger Alexandra 199,7 198,8 Seyr Thomas

Stockinger Katrin 193,5 198,9 Ransmayr Alexander

Forsthuber Lina 157,6 169,5 Hennerbichler Julian

Alberndorf 6 559,2 2 : 0 535,6 Reichraming 1

Pum Sophie 199,1 184,3 Weinmayr Alexander

Kernecker Simon 181,6 186,1 Haselsteiner Isabella

Pachner Richard 178,5 165,2 Aigner-Salcher David

Perg 8 519,0 0 : 2 522,2 Roitham 6

Pirog Leon 182,1 188,9 Weichselbaumer Felix

Nagy Elena 164,8 176,6 Roos Fabian

Nagy Paul 172,1 156,7 Avram Antonio

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Eberstalzell 5 1 1 0 0 567,2 2
2 Alberndorf 6 1 1 0 0 559,2 2
3 Roitham 6 1 1 0 0 522,2 2
4 Kirch/Natt/Ried 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Lochen 2 1 0 0 1 550,8 0
6 Reichraming 1 1 0 0 1 535,6 0
7 Perg 8 1 0 0 1 519,0 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 
Jugend 1und 2     2024/2025

Jugend 1 Gruppe D
Runde 1

:

Aistersheim 2 525,2 2 : 0 513,6 Grünau 2

Nöhammer Julian 180,3 163,0 Amering Julian

Wilflingseder Jannik 173,5 179,9 Hermann Sebastian

Neuwirth Patrick 171,4 170,7 Holzleitner Julia

Vorchdorf 3 540,9 2 : 0 454,6 Molln 1

Mitterhuber Simon 189,4 162,5 Hauser Valentin

Köberl Tobias 191,4 154,6 Hubauer Janik

Rockvam Adam Lee 160,1 137,5 Auracher Frederico

Aschach Steyr 1 535,7 2 : 0 499,7 Nettingsdorf 1

Baumschlager Matthias 179,8 170,2 Eisenhuber Matthias

Beanmair Lukas 180,0 167,7 Stieger Johannes

Raucherschwandtner Ben 175,9 161,8 Wimhofer Jakob

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Vorchdorf 3 1 1 0 0 540,9 2
2 Aschach Steyr 1 1 1 0 0 535,7 2
3 Aistersheim 2 1 1 0 0 525,2 2
4 Hochburg Ach 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Grünau 2 1 0 0 1 513,6 0
6 Nettingsdorf 1 1 0 0 1 499,7 0
7 Molln 1 1 0 0 1 454,6 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 
Jugend 1und 2     2024/2025

Jugend 2 Gruppe  A
Runde 1

:

:

Naarn 2 578,3 2 : 0 490,4 Alberndorf 4

Gruber Simon 184,8 182,9 Emmer Isabella

Buchberger Anna 196,6 161,9 Kainberger Nora

Rezanka Raphael 196,9 145,6 Harant Maximilian

Frankenburg 6 511,4 0 : 2 571,5 Theuerwang 4

Aumüller Klemens 170,3 195,9 Ohler Sophie

Ala Sara 181,3 193,2 Grünauer Lina

Pesendorfer Jonas 159,8 182,4 Hörtenhuber Anja

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Naarn 2 1 1 0 0 578,3 2
2 Theuerwang 4 1 1 0 0 571,5 2
3 Theuerwang 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Klaffer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Frankenburg 6 1 0 0 1 511,4 0
6 Alberndorf 4 1 0 0 1 490,4 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 
Jugend 1und 2     2024/2025

Jugend 2 Gruppe B
Runde 1

:

Lochen 1 518,0 2 : 0 494,1 Neumarkt 2

Stockinger Friedrich 175,0 160,5 Weberndorfer Robin

Paster Manuel 160,8 161,2 Kern Jakob

Haberl Katharina 182,2 172,4 Raml Benedikt

Marchtrenk 1 552,7 2 : 0 297,0 Pötting 4

Nitu Isabella 189,8 0,0 Seifried Anna

Lidauer Rebecca 180,5 157,6 Kutsam Laura

Weber Katja 182,4 139,4 Atzmüller Raphael

Natternbach/Grünau 514,2 0 : 2 516,9 Perg 5

Koller Sebastian 166,4 169,5 Etzelsdorfer Sebastian

Schlagintweit Marko 194,5 185,5 Helfer Niklas

Schachinger Karla 153,3 161,9 Punz Gabriel

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Marchtrenk 1 1 1 0 0 552,7 2
2 Lochen 1 1 1 0 0 518,0 2
3 Perg 5 1 1 0 0 516,9 2
4 Molln/Enns 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Natternbach/Grünau 1 0 0 1 514,2 0
6 Neumarkt 2 1 0 0 1 494,1 0
7 Pötting 4 1 0 0 1 297,0 0



Rang Sch. Nr. Name Verein Geb.J. Klasse Ru. Ringe Schnitt
1 4927 Streicher Hanna Frankenburg 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 207,2 207,2
2 3979 Rosner Kiara Frankenburg 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 205,1 205,1
3 5003 Kalinka Amelia Perg 2014 Jugend 1 w 1 205,0 205,0
4 4906 Hörtenhuber Lisa Theuerwang 2015 Jugend 1 w 1 204,7 204,7
5 4920 Egger Josefine Naarn 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 204,4 204,4
6 3978 Rosner Selina Frankenburg 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 204,4 204,4
7 5569 Huber Pia Frankenburg 2013 Jugend 1 w 1 203,4 203,4
8 5597 Lichtenwagner Anna Kirchham 2013 Jugend 1 w 1 201,8 201,8
9 5567 Rührnessl Zola Bad Zell 2014 Jugend 1 w 1 201,4 201,4

10 5146 Emminger Alexandra Lochen 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 199,7 199,7
11 5532 Pum Sophie Alberndorf 2014 Jugend 1 w 1 199,1 199,1
12 5272 Frank-Prähofer Luisa Aistersheim 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 197,5 197,5
13 3994 Emmer Isabella Alberndorf 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 196,8 196,8
14 5023 Prötsch Christina Roitham 2013 Jugend 1 w 1 196,3 196,3
15 5130 Stockinger Katrin Lochen 2013 Jugend 1 w 1 193,5 193,5
16 5620 Singer Mina Bad Zell 2015 Jugend 1 w 1 193,1 193,1
17 5270 Mittermayr Valentina Aistersheim 2013 Jugend 1 w 1 193,0 193,0
18 4820 Kainberger Olivia Alberndorf 2014 Jugend 1 w 1 191,9 191,9
19 5574 Hochhuber Ellena Aistersheim 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 190,4 190,4
20 5636 Karer Laura Molln 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 189,6 189,6
21 5506 Aichberger Marlene Neumarkt 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 189,1 189,1
22 5022 Latifi Rita Roitham 2015 Jugend 1 w 1 188,3 188,3
23 9977 Bammer Fiona Grünau 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 186,5 186,5
24 4618 Haselsteiner Isabella Reichraming 2012 Jugend 1 w 1 186,1 186,1
25 5505 Brandstätter Verena Neumarkt 2013 Jugend 1 w 1 184,0 184,0
26 9995 Holzleitner Julia Grünau 2015 Jugend 1 w 1 170,7 170,7
27 5992 Nagy Elena Perg 2015 Jugend 1 w 1 164,8 164,8
28 5132 Forsthuber Lina Lochen 2013 Jugend 1 w 1 157,6 157,6
29 5988 Ambros Luisa Perg 2014 Jugend 1 w 1 156,6 156,6

Oberösterreichische Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024_2025
Jugend 1 und Jugend 2 Einzelreihung

Jugend 1 w



Rang Sch. Nr. Name Verein Geb.J. Klasse Ru. Ringe Schnitt
1 3958 Raffesberger Christoph Theuerwang 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 208,7 208,7
2 4025 Kalinka Bastian Perg 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 207,2 207,2
3 4871 Nitu Sebastian Marchtrenk 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 206,6 206,6
4 5005 Hochgatterer Jakob Perg 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 203,4 203,4
5 5275 Kainberger Paul Marchtrenk 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 203,3 203,3
6 5281 Tuschek Hannes Theuerwang 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 203,1 203,1
7 5548 Ehrentraut Stefan Josef Perg 2016 Jugend 1 m 1 201,3 201,3
8 2517 Manhartsgruber Tobias Frankenburg 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 200,2 200,2
9 5515 Ransmayr Alexander Eberstalzell 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 198,9 198,9

10 4948 Seyr Thomas Eberstalzell 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 198,8 198,8
11 4947 Seidner Jonas Eberstalzell 2015 Jugend 1 m 1 195,9 195,9
12 5522 Gruber Hannes Eberstalzell 2016 Jugend 1 m 1 195,6 195,6
13 4152 Ortner Jan Bad Zell 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 195,5 195,5
14 5525 Schlagintweit Marko Natternbach 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 194,5 194,5
15 5786 Tiefenthaler Robin Eberstalzell 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 193,2 193,2
16 5009 Etzelsdorfer Andreas Perg 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 192,2 192,2
17 9962 Weiermayer-Stieger Julian Pötting 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 192,2 192,2
18 5071 Bartl Christoph Frankenburg 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 191,8 191,8
19 9987 Köberl Tobias Vorchdorf 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 191,4 191,4
20 9992 Mitterhuber Simon Vorchdorf 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 189,4 189,4
21 5027 Weichselbaumer Felix Roitham 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 188,9 188,9
22 5386 Emmer David Alberndorf 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 186,8 186,8
23 5658 Bliem Jakob Ried Askö 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 186,0 186,0
24 4607 Weinmayr Alexander Reichraming 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 184,3 184,3
25 5989 Pirog Leon Perg 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 182,1 182,1
26 5902 Kernecker Simon Alberndorf 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 181,6 181,6
27 5534 Nöhammer Julian Aistersheim 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 180,3 180,3
28 5749 Beanmair Lukas Aschach Steyr 2015 Jugend 1 m 1 180,0 180,0
29 9974 Hermann Sebastian Grünau 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 179,9 179,9
30 5748 Baumschlager Matthias Aschach Steyr 2015 Jugend 1 m 1 179,8 179,8
31 9988 Denk Maximilian Grünau 2015 Jugend 1 m 1 179,0 179,0
32 5531 Pachner Richard Alberndorf 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 178,5 178,5
33 9973 Dötzlhofer Felix Roitham 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 178,0 178,0
34 9994 Tegelhofer Julian Grünau 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 177,3 177,3
35 5025 Roos Fabian Roitham 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 176,6 176,6
36 5747 Raucherschwandtner Ben Aschach Steyr 2015 Jugend 1 m 1 175,9 175,9
37 5535 Wilflingseder Jannik Aistersheim 2015 Jugend 1 m 1 173,5 173,5
38 5991 Nagy Paul Perg 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 172,1 172,1
39 5536 Neuwirth Patrick Aistersheim 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 171,4 171,4
40 5959 Eisenhuber Matthias Nettingsdorf 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 170,2 170,2
41 4980 Hennerbichler Julian Eberstalzell 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 169,5 169,5
42 5961 Stieger Johannes Nettingsdorf 2015 Jugend 1 m 1 167,7 167,7
43 5814 Aigner-Salcher David Reichraming 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 165,2 165,2
44 9958 Amering Julian Grünau 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 163,0 163,0
45 5641 Hauser Valentin Molln 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 162,5 162,5
46 5958 Wimhofer Jakob Nettingsdorf 2015 Jugend 1 m 1 161,8 161,8
47 9985 Rockvam Adam Lee Vorchdorf 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 160,1 160,1
48 5037 Hauseder Nico Pötting 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 159,8 159,8
49 5613 Avram Antonio Roitham 2014 Jugend 1 m 1 156,7 156,7
50 5640 Hubauer Janik Molln 2012 Jugend 1 m 1 154,6 154,6
51 5775 Auracher Frederico Molln 2013 Jugend 1 m 1 137,5 137,5

Jugend 1 m



Rang Sch. Nr. Name Verein Geb.J. Klasse Ru. Ringe Schnitt
1 4921 Buchberger Anna Naarn 2010 Jugend 2 w 1 196,6 196,6
2 3967 Ohler Sophie Theuerwang 2010 Jugend 2 w 1 195,9 195,9
3 3965 Grünauer Lina Theuerwang 2011 Jugend 2 w 1 193,2 193,2
4 9938 Emmer Isabella Alberndorf 2012 Jugend 2 w 1 182,9 182,9
5 3959 Hörtenhuber Anja Theuerwang 2011 Jugend 2 w 1 182,4 182,4
6 9998 Weber Katja Marchtrenk 2010 Jugend 2 w 1 182,4 182,4
7 5936 Haberl Katharina Lochen 2010 Jugend 2 w 1 182,2 182,2
8 5570 Ala Sara Frankenburg 2011 Jugend 2 w 1 181,3 181,3
9 4819 Kainberger Nora Alberndorf 2011 Jugend 2 w 1 161,9 161,9

10 9993 Kutsam Laura Pötting 2011 Jugend 2 w 1 157,6 157,6
11 9997 Schachinger Karla Grünau 2011 Jugend 2 w 1 153,3 153,3

Rang Sch. Nr. Name Verein Geb.J. Klasse Ru. Ringe Schnitt
1 2736 Rezanka Raphael Naarn 2010 Jugend 2 m 1 196,9 196,9
2 4867 Nitu Isabella Marchtrenk 2010 Jugend 2 m 1 189,8 189,8
3 5177 Helfer Niklas Perg 2010 Jugend 2 m 1 185,5 185,5
4 4922 Gruber Simon Naarn 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 184,8 184,8
5 4897 Lidauer Rebecca Marchtrenk 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 180,5 180,5
6 5143 Stockinger Friedrich Lochen 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 175,0 175,0
7 5501 Raml Benedikt Neumarkt 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 172,4 172,4
8 5070 Aumüller Klemens Frankenburg 2010 Jugend 2 m 1 170,3 170,3
9 5008 Etzelsdorfer Sebastian Perg 2010 Jugend 2 m 1 169,5 169,5

10 5813 Koller Sebastian Natternbach 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 166,4 166,4
11 5547 Punz Gabriel Perg 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 161,9 161,9
12 5503 Kern Jakob Neumarkt 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 161,2 161,2
13 5137 Paster Manuel Lochen 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 160,8 160,8
14 5495 Weberndorfer Robin Neumarkt 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 160,5 160,5
15 5163 Pesendorfer Jonas Frankenburg 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 159,8 159,8
16 5163 Pesendorfer Jonas Frankenburg 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 159,8 159,8
17 4814 Harant Maximilian Alberndorf 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 145,6 145,6
18 3725 Atzmüller Raphael Pötting 2011 Jugend 2 m 1 139,4 139,4

Jugend 2 w

Jugend 2 m

Oberösterreichische Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024_2025
Jugend 1 und Jugend 2 Einzelreihung


